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Events covered by North American Stiga Table Hockey Player Ranking

City

Name of Event
Stiga Canada Cup
Stiga Shootout
Stiga North American Championships
Canadian Masters of Stiga Table Hockey
Montreal Stiga Table Hockey Tournament
Great Lakes Invitational
US Open
Invitation Riviére-du-Loup
Centennial Challenge Cup

Mississippi Valley Open

Newmarket
Anaheim Hills
Detroit
Montreal
Montreal
Madison
Lemont
Riviére-du-Loup
Edmonton

Coralville

lIIS fHAl
United States Table
Hockey Association

State, Province

Ontario
California
Michigan
Quebec
Quebec
Wisconsin
lllinois
Quebec
Alberta

lowa

Country
Canada
USA
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
Canada
Canada

USA
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#  Player Jull5 Augl5 Sepl5 Octl5 Novi5 Jan16 Apri6 Jun 16 Juni6é Jul 16 Seplé Octlé Novié 17  arl7 Juni7 ROV
CAN 1 Kunzler, Bernie - - - - 62 - 48 43 - 51 37 - 55 46 65 - 182
CAN 2 Turner, Bruce - - - - 45 - 50 - - 35 - - 50 - 50 - 150
CAN 3 Richter, Kent - - 29 - - - - - - - 30 - 45 - 55 - 130
CAN 4 Kurz, Eugene - - - - 33 - 33 18 - - - - 30 - 44 18 110
CAN 5 Donar, David - - - - 50 - - 35 - - - - - - - 24 109
CAN 6 Klump, Stephen - 30 - - 36 - - 25 - - - - 36 - - 23 102
CAN 7 Kraehling, Dave - - - - 35 - 23 - - - - - 27 - 40 19 102
CAN 8 Froome, Dominic - - 24 - - - - - - - 25 - 40 - - 25 90
CAN 9 Harvey, Simon - - - - - - - 47 - - - - - - - 33 80
CAN 10 Deslardins, Eric - 38 - - - - - 37 - - - - - - - - 75
CAN 11 Chastenais, Pierre - 14 - - - - - 12 - - - - 25 30 - 16 71
CAN 12 Stefaniszyn, Reggie - - 32 - - - - - - - 33 - - - - - 65
CAN 13 DiDonato, Lou - - - - - - 31 - - - - - - - 27 - 58
CAN 14 Oullet, Paolo - 20 - - - - - 21 - - - - - - - 17 58
CAN 15 Larivee, Francois - 21 - - - - - 15 - - - - - - - 20 56
CAN 16 Dube, Claude - 18 - - - - - 22 - - - - - - - 14 54
CAN 17 Maille, Denis - - - - - - - 26 - - - - - . - 27 53
CAN 18 Lobley, Paul - - 10 - - - - - - - 14 - 23 - - 15 52
CAN 19 Dube, Dan - 19 - - - - - 31 - - - - - - - - 50
CAN 20 Flagler, Ben - - - - 24 - - - - - - - 26 - - - 50
CAN 21 Dube, Francois - 26 - - - - - 23 - - - - - - - - 49
CAN 22 Gauvin, Steve - 28 - - - - - 20 - - - - - - - - 48
CAN 23 Dery, Hugues - 45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45
CAN 24 Holdcroft, Bill - - - - 19 - - - - - - - 24 - - - 43
CAN 25 Gelinas, Junior - 41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - a1
CAN 26 Wong, Will - - 22 - - - - - - - 18 - - - - - 40
CAN 27 Baker, Jamie - - - - 21 - - - - - - - 19 - - - 40
CAN 28 Kreidie-Akazaki, Alastair - - - - 23 - - - - - - - 16 - - - 39
CAN 29 Giacobbo, Kevin - - 20 - - - - - - - 19 - - - - - 39
CAN 30 Flagler, Wilf - - - - 20 - - - - - - - 17 - - - 37
CAN 31 Hunter, Thomas - - 14 - - - - - - - 23 - - - - - 37
CAN 32 Yee, Byron - - - - 22 - - - - - - - 14 - - - 36
CAN 33 Gamache, Alain - 34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 34
CAN 34 Cooke, John - - - - 32 - - - - - - - - - - - 32
CAN 35 Kindschi, David 15 - - - - - - 16 - - - - - - - - 31
CAN 36 O'Hagan, Brian - - - - 31 - - - - - - - - - _ _ 31
CAN 37 Kreidie-Akazaki, Kieran - - - - 13 - - - - - - - 18 - - - 31
CAN 38 Kloosterman, Sid - - - - 30 - - - - - - - - - - - 30
CAN 39 Sugden, Ricky - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 - - - 29
CAN 40 Dube, Jonathan - 13 - - - - - 13 - - - - - - - - 26
CAN 41 Bernabe, Glen - - - - 16 - - - - - - - 10 - - - 26
CAN 42 Mills, Graham - - - - 14 - - - - - - - 12 - - - 26
CAN 43 Nicholson, Liam - - - - 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 25



CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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Genge, Pat
Theriault, Pascal
Laurie, Mark
Laurie, David
Sugden, Craig
Decrozant, David
Oliveria, Paul
Pankiw, Dwayne
Dufour, Jeremy
Kerr, Devon
Alden, Matt
Maas, Doug
Prevost, Francois
Hopfe, Wade
Rochette, Joycelyn
Pelkey, Ric
Turner, Alex
Thompson, Brendan
Racette, Benoit
Nielsen, Ken
Wilson, Trent
Tremblay, Luc
Gies, Austin
Miller, Wesley
Rothery, Bill
Oullet, Samuel
Bernier, Francois
Wilson, Shane
Coles, Thomas
Williams, Derek
Wilson, Shawn
St. Jean, Doris
Hardy, Richard
Gallant, Don
Hughes, Brian
Beaulieu, Roger
Nunes, Kevin
Wong, Preston
Fournier, Daniel
Yakobi, Jake
Chatterjee, Rajib
Mudryk, Lance
Gaudreault, Andre
Rutter, Raymond
Wong, Carson
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10

16

15

13
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89
90
91
92
93
94

Brassard, Burt
Sajjad, Salwa
Blakely, John
Whiting, Steve
Elliot, Jake
Figueiredo, Tony
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